COMPACT OUTBOARDS | FUERABORDAS COMPACTOS | FUORIBORDO COMPATTO | HORS-BORDS COMPACTS
2025
gama alta efi 300 HP
300 HP  300 HP
F3
00
FE
X-

Blades Tooth Spline Diameter Pitch Rotation: L (left) R (Right) Optional Standard
Palas Estrías Diámetro Paso Rotación: L (izquierda) R (derecha) Opcional Estándar
Pale Scalanature Diametro Passo Rotazione: L (SX) R (DX) Optionale Standard
Pales Cannelure Diamètre Pas Rotation : L (Gauche) R (Droite) Option Standard
B
Ø P REF DESC.
2.6 HP
7 5 PAF2.6-03010000 STD
71/4 6 SOL3011-073-05S OP
4 HP
5 HP
71/4 6 SOL3011-073-05S OP
71/2 7 PAF4-03070000 STD
6 HP
7.8 6 PAF6-03010000 STD
7.8 7 SOL5011-078-07 OP
7.8 8 SOL5011-018-08 OP
7.8 9 SOL5011-078-09 OP
8 HP
9.8 HP
8.5 7 SOL5011-085-07 OP
8.5 8 SOL5011-085-08 OP
8.9 8.3 PAF8-04050000 STD
8.5 9 SOL5011-085-09 OP
15 HP
20 HP
91/4 7 SOL3111-093-07 OP
91/4 8 SOL3111-093-08 OP
91/4 9 SOL3111-093-09 OP
91/4 10 SOL3111-093-10 OP
91/4 11 PAF15-06090000 STD
91/4 12 SOL3111-093-12 OP
30 HP
40 HP
40PRO
115/8 11 SOL3311-116-11 OP
113/4 12 SOL3311-114-12 OP
111/8 13 PAT40-04070000 STD
111/4 14 SOL3311-111-14 OP
50 HP
60 HP
113/4 12 SOL3311-114-12 OP
111/2 13 PAT40-04070000 STD
111/4 14 SOL3311-111-14 OP
Ø B P R AL S.S. /
INOX
90 HP
100 HP
115 HP
14 3 11 R SOL3411-140-11
135/8 3 13 R SOL3411-138-13
135/8 4 13 R SOL3413-133-13
131/8 3 13 L SOL3412-138-13
131/2 3 15 R SOL3411-135-15 SOL3431-135-15
131/2 4 15 R SOL3413-130-15
131/2 3 15 L SOL3412-135-15
131/4 3 17 R SOL3411-133-17
131/4 4 17 R SOL3513-128-17
131/4 3 17 L SOL3412-133-17
13 3 17 R SOL3431-133-17
13 3 17 L SOL3432-133-17
13 3 19 R SOL3411-130-19 SOL3431-130-19
13 3 19 L SOL3432-130-19
13 4 19 R SOL3413-125-19
125/8 3 21 R SOL3411-130-21
125/8 4 21 R SOL3413-125-21
12 3 21 R SOL3431-130-21
300 HP
161/4 3 15 R PAF300-0405000015
161/4 3 15 L PAFL300-0405000015
161/4 3 17 R PAF300-0405000017